May 23 2024 (15:36) India Rail Info

Jodhpur - Sabarmati Vande Bharat Express/12461 - VB - NWR
PNU/Palanpur Junction to MSH/Mahesana Junction
Oh 44m - 65 km - 0 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1T YU Jodhpur 06:05 0 | 0 88 241 [NWR
2 PMY  |Pali Marwar 06:55 06:57 2m |0 |1 73 93 NWR
3 FA Falna 08:00 08:02 2m |0 |1 170 |94 |283 [NWR
4 |ABR  |Abu Road 09:05 09:10 5m |0 |1 269 |58 (262 |NWR
5 |[(PNU |Palanpur junction 10:04 10:06 2m (0 |1 322 (88 [231 [WR
6 MSH |Mahesana jJunction 10:50 10:52 2m [0 |1 386 |52 |93 |WR
7 |SBIB |Sabarmati BG 12:05 0 449 |- 55 |WR

May 23 2024 (15:36) https://indiarailinfo.com 1




